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General information about company

Scrip code 524470

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE312C01025

Name of the company

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial
8 Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
CN)?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (célculated as
99 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m . Depository per SCRR, Total
(1) (D) shares held | equity ; (IV)+(V)+ 9 otal as a
(V) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
(V1) As a % of Classeg: | Class c
held = | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egly
V)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 315999779 315999779 | 40.48 315999779 315999779 | 40.51
Group
(B) Public 45340 464652401 464652401 | 59.52 464026241 464026241 | 59.49
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 45354 780652180 780652180 | 100 780026020 780026020 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | Locked in | Co e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | - imbered .
Category of . . - " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - " held in
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D) - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |\ | o5 total
(@ (VIDHX) Asa% | 5 | SNAES | " | gharas
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.48 315999779
Group
(B) Public 59.52 460678966
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 776678745
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of fully | Partly sha.res Total nos. shares )
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up De os?;o 4 (DE as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights as 2%
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares held | equity | ©cPOo O | (1vy+(v)+ scp °
av) shares Receipts V) RR, of
held | (VD 1957) (VIII) Class Total
W) As a % of Class eg: X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , , 232938654 232938654 | 20.84 232938654 232938654 | 29.86
undivided Family
) Any Other 2 83061125 83061125 | 10.64 83061125 83061125 | 10.65
(specify)
(S:;’('lT)Ota' 14 315999779 315999779 | 40.48 315999779 315999779 | 40.51
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 315999779 315999779 | 40.48 315999779 315999779 | 40.51
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
1+A@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 44366 304480743 304480743 | 39 304480743 304480743 | 39.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(iiy) holding nominal | 246 121137990 121137990 | 15.52 121137990 121137990 | 15.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 728 39033668 39033668 |5 38407508 38407508 | 4.92
(specify)
(Sé‘;’('ST)Ota' 45340 464652401 464652401 | 59.52 464026241 464026241 | 59.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 45340 464652401 464652401 | 59.52 464026241 464026241 | 59.49
(1)+(B)
2+B)E)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 45354 780652180 780652180 | 100 780026020 780026020 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 45354 780652180 780652180 | 100 780026020 780026020 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slha(ljresd
- - . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | vice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X11) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | €quity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - - (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . ) g Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) |shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 29.84 232938654
(d) 10.64 83061125
Sub-Total
40.48 315999779
(AD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 40.48 315099779
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
L+A)2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 39 300618808
(a(ii)) 15.52 121130990
(e) 5 38929168
Sub-Total
59.52 460678966
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
59.52 460678966
(B)=(B)1)+(B)
(2+(B)3)
o Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 776678745
Total (A+B+C) 100 776678745
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vijay Bankda

Ankit Bankda

Vijay Bankda
(HUF)

Kedarmal
Bankda (HUF)

Shankarlal
Bankda (HUF)

Rahul Bankda

PAN (1)

ADHPB2852M

ACYPB2376G

AJGPB3190B

AABHV2590K

AABHK9553R

AAUHS0781G

AlQPB2222B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.55

6.01

1.55

1.34

0.35

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in eacl

h class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Class eg:y

Total

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.56

7.51

6.01

1.55

1.34

0.35

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.55

6.01

1.55

1.34

0.35

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

10/14/2020, 12:09 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90194650 58553775 46886420 12068000 10484040 2731470 169500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Group Group Group Group

8 of 15 10/14/2020, 12:09 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9 10

1

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ankur Vijay
Bankda

Asha Bankda

Vimla Bankda

Sulabh Rahul
Bankda

Payal Ankur
Bankda

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AIQPB2223A

ADHPB2854P | ADHPB2853L | AOCPB2386Q

AGTPJI771A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

63900

54319 12320

100

11720160

232938654

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

63900

54319 12320

100

11720160

232938654

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01 0

15

29.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

63900

54319 12320

100

11720160

232938654

Class eg:y

Total

63900

54319 12320

100

11720160

232938654

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01 0

15

29.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01 0

15

29.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63900 54319 12320 100 11720160 232938654

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type ~ Promoter Group Group Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED

STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECP5134H

AAMCS4651E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

47186125

35875000

83061125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

47186125

35875000

83061125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47186125

35875000

83061125

Class eg:y

Total

47186125

35875000

83061125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.05

4.6

10.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

10/14/2020, 12:09 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47186125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

file:///G:/Accwrk 1/Karishma/Dekstop/Desktop/30.09.2020 Compliance...

35875000

Promoter Group

83061125

10/14/2020, 12:09 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

161

516

50

728

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14765211

21322108

2320189

626160

39033668

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

14765211

21322108

2320189

626160

39033668

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

2.73

0.3

0.08

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14765211

21322108

2320189

38407508

Class eg:y

Total

14765211

21322108

2320189

38407508

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

2.73

0.3

4.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

2.73

0.3

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14765211 21217608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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2320189

626160

38929168

10/14/2020, 12:09 PM
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significant beneficial owners

the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of_holdmg/ exercise of ”ght of thg SE.
the reporting company, whether direct or indi
Whether by virtue of:
i‘ajsﬁ]m Nationality i‘a(fsﬁ]m Nationality -
' (Applicable ' (Applicable Rights on £
case of T case of T distributable | Exerci XE
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of \oting Istributable | EXErcise | .
foreian Any other foreian Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of sigi
€19 | is selected) 19 | is selected) any other  control |, o
nationa national distribution
1AL Kedarmal
ADHPB2852M India Bankda | AABHK9553R India 12.89 |12.89 |12.89 No Yes
' (HUF)
Total: | 12.89 |12.89 [12.89
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