General information about company								
Scrip code	524470							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE312C01025							
Name of the company	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	315999779			315999779	40.48	315999779		315999779	40.51	
(B)	Public	45340	464652401			464652401	59.52	464026241		464026241	59.49	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	45354	780652180			780652180	100	780026020		780026020	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category Category of shareholder	Ider Underlying Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	$\begin{array}{c} \text{capital) (XI)=} \\ \text{(VII)+(X) As a \%} \\ \text{of } (A+B+C2) \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{No.} \\ \text{(a)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{of } \\ \text{Sh} \\ \text{he} \end{array}$		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.48					315999779	
(B)	Public				59.52					460678966	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					776678745	

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing shar	eholdi	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V class of secu		tights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	232938654			232938654	29.84	232938654		232938654	29.86
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	83061125			83061125	10.64	83061125		83061125	10.65
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	315999779			315999779	40.48	315999779		315999779	40.51
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		14	315999779			315999779	40.48	315999779		315999779	40.51
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	44366	304480743			304480743	39	304480743		304480743	39.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	246	121137990			121137990	15.52	121137990		121137990	15.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	728	39033668			39033668	5	38407508		38407508	4.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		45340	464652401			464652401	59.52	464026241		464026241	59.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		45340	464652401			464652401	59.52	464026241		464026241	59.49
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	ne Non Prome	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		45354	780652180			780652180	100	780026020		780026020	100
Total (A+B+C)		45354	780652180			780652180	100	780026020		780026020	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				29.84					232938654	
(d)				10.64					83061125	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				40.48					315999779	
(2)	Foreign			-						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.48					315999779	
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				39					300618808	
(a(ii))				15.52					121130990	
(e)				5					38929168	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				59.52					460678966	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				59.52					460678966	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					776678745	
Total (A+B+C)				100					776678745	

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kedarmal Bankda	Vijay Bankda	Ankit Bankda	Vijay Bankda (HUF)	Kedarmal Bankda (HUF)	Shankarlal Bankda (HUF)	Rahul Bankda
PAN (II)	ADHPB2852M	ACYPB2376G	AJGPB3190B	AABHV2590K	AABHK9553R	AAUHS0781G	AIQPB2222B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02
Number of Voting l	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Class eg:y							
Total	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.56	7.51	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered ((XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individu	als/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankur Vijay Bankda	Asha Bankda	Vimla Bankda	Sulabh Rahul Bankda	Payal Ankur Bankda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIQPB2223A	ADHPB2854P	ADHPB2853L	AOCPB2386Q	AGTPJ9771A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63900	54319	12320	100	11720160	232938654
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63900	54319	12320	100	11720160	232938654
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	0	1.5	29.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	63900	54319	12320	100	11720160	232938654
Class eg:y						
Total	63900	54319	12320	100	11720160	232938654
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0	0	1.5	29.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	0	1.5	29.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63900	54319	12320	100	11720160	232938654
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Ot	her (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECP5134H	AAMCS4651E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	47186125	35875000	83061125
Class eg:y			
Total	47186125	35875000	83061125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.05	4.6	10.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 47186125

35875000

83061125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group

		Any Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	161	516	50	1	728
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14765211	21322108	2320189	626160	39033668
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	14765211	21322108	2320189	626160	39033668
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	2.73	0.3	0.08	5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	14765211	21322108	2320189	0	38407508
Class eg:y					
Total	14765211	21322108	2320189	0	38407508
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	2.73	0.3	0	4.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	1.89	2.73	0.3	0.08	5

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14765211	21217608	2320189	626160	38929168
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners

	1			1	. ,			1	Total:	12.89	12.89	12.89		1
AL	ADHPB2852M		India		Kedarmal Bankda (HUF)	AABHK9553R		India		12.89	12.89	12.89	No	Ye
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exe of sig inf
he SBO				Details of the registered owner Passport Nutrienality			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SE the reporting company, whether direct or indi Whether by virtue of:							